Home Team
Crowthorne A

University of Reading
C

University of Reading
D

University of Reading
B

Reading E

University of Reading
PPCA

University of Reading
A

University of Reading
D

Crowthorne C

University of Reading
A

University of Reading
B

Maidenhead C

University of Reading
D

Crowthorne B

Reading E

University of Reading
A

Camberley C

University of Reading
D

Reading D

University of Reading
A

Camberley A

Reading D

University of Reading
B

Camberley C

Result
5-0

2% - 2V,

Away Team

University of Reading
A

University of Reading
D

University of Reading
C

Camberley B

University of Reading
D

Crowthorne PPCA
Camberley A

Reading D

University of Reading
C

Reading A

Reading B

University of Reading
C

Crowthorne C

University of Reading
B

University of Reading
C

Maidenhead A

University of Reading
D

Maidenhead C

University of Reading
C

Bourne End A

University of Reading
A

University of Reading
D

Henley A

University of Reading
C

Date

Wed 9 Oct
24

Thu 10 Oct
24

Thu 17 Oct
24

Thu 24 Oct
24

Thu 24 Oct
24

Thu 24 Oct
24

Thu 7 Nov
24

Thu 7 Nov
24

Wed 13 Nov
24

Thu 14 Nov
24

Thu 14 Nov
24

Mon 18 Nov
24

Thu 21 Nov
24

Wed 27 Nov
24

Thu 28 Nov
24

Thu 5 Dec
24

Thu 5 Dec
24

Thu 12 Dec
24

Thu 12 Dec
24

Thu 19 Dec
24

Thu 13 Feb
25

Thu 13 Feb
25

Thu 20 Feb
25

Thu 20 Feb
25

Time Event

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Two

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Premier

Precision Trophy

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Two

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Two

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Two

19:30 Division Three

Status
ov

ov

ov

ov

oV

ov

)Y

ov

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou



Home Team

University of Reading
A

University of Reading
D

Maidenhead B

University of Reading
C

Maidenhead C
Reading A

Reading C

University of Reading
C

Maidenhead A

Eton College A

University of Reading
C

University of Reading
C

Bourne End A

Crowthorne C

University of Reading
C

University of Reading
B

University of Reading
D

Result
0 -

(e}

0

Away Team

Crowthorne A

Reading E

University of Reading
B

Crowthorne C

University of Reading
D

University of Reading
A

University of Reading
B

Maidenhead C

University of Reading
A

University of Reading
B

Reading D

Camberley C

University of Reading
A

University of Reading
D

Reading E
Bracknell A

Camberley C

Date

Thu 27 Feb
25

Thu 27 Feb
25

Mon 3 Mar
25

Thu 6 Mar
25

Mon 10 Mar
25

Thu 13 Mar
25

Thu 20 Mar
25

Thu 20 Mar
25

Mon 24 Mar
25

Thu 27 Mar
25

Thu 27 Mar
25

Thu 24 Apr
25

Wed 30 Apr
25

Wed 30 Apr
25

Thu 1 May
25

Thu 8 May
25

Thu 8 May
25

Time Event

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Two

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Two

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Two

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division One

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Three

19:30 Division Two

19:30 Division Three

Status
ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou



